
T18S R70W
T18S R71W

T19S R70W
T19S R71W

62
00

6000
6800

6800

680
0

580
0

6800

6200

6000

6000

6600

7000

6800

6200

7000

68
00

660
0

6800

6800

6800

68
00

6600

6600

5600

660
0

620
0

6200

640
0

6000

62
00

5800

5400

5800

5600

6000

6400

640
0

6200

5800

6600

56
00

6000

Mariposa
Rd

Blue Grouse Dr

Blake
Dr

Gra
pe

Cre
ek 

Rd

Bobwhite

Loop

Brewster Ave

Co Rd 3a

Riverside Ave

TempleCanyon Rd

Wi
ld 

Ro
se

 D
r

Grape Creek Dr

Tem
ple

 Cany
on 

Rd

Tunnel Dr

Arkansas Riverwalk

TunnelDrive

Hydraulic Ditch

South CanonDitch De Weese
Dye Ditch

Sa
nd

Cr
ee

k

Grape Creek

FREMON T
COUNTYCOLOR ADO

DP-2

DP-1H-1

H-2

H-3

DP-3

Div A

Div Z

Div Y

CAÑON CITY

Grand
Canyon
Hills

Baldy
Mountain

Nonans Peak

Y M C A
Mountain

Fremont Peak

1

10 11 12

2

25
2627

28

29

3

30

31 32
33 34 35 36

4 5

6

7
89 Volcano Gulch

Royal
Gorge

Temple Canyon

105°16'W105°17'W105°18'W105°19'W
38

°2
7'N

38
°2

6'N
38

°2
5'N

0 0.5 1

Miles

YMCA Fire
Operations Map
CO-RGD-001206

07/11/2020

G.Torres
7/10/2020
2040 hrs

Drop Point

Helispot
Other

Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Contained Line
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Bureau of Land Management
Private
State
State, County, City; Areas

293 acres 07/09/2020 1400 hrs MMA Flight


